
3,3 - 7 kg 
7,25 - 15 lbs

kg
lb

kg
lb

≤11.3 kg 
≤25 lbs

≤250 mm
≤9.8”

CAUTION: This stand is intended for 
use only within the weight ranges 
indicated. Use with products heavier 
than the maximum weights indicated 
may result in instability causing per-
sonal injury or equipment damage.

89 mm
3.5˝

≤315 mm
≤12.4”

≤610 mm
≤24”

kg
lb

≤2,7 kg 
≤6 lbs
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